
DATE TIME Course Code
Name of the 
Counsellor Contact No Credit

6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024

6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024 2

K.Jayabharathi 78712 26366 4

1.00PM TO 3.00PM K.Jayabharathi 78712 26366 4

09.00AM to 011.00PM BCS-040 Statistical Techniques Dr.Mohan 98409 09162 4

Dr.Mohan

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2578), GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI
ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR  RR LEARNERS BCA&BCAOL PROGRAMME - APRIL 2024

Platform : Off line

SEMESTER 2

09.00AM to 011.00PM MCS-012 Computer Organization and Assembly Language 
Programming Dr.Raviya 91766 66770 4

98409 09162

3.00PM to 5.00PM BCS-042 Introduction to Algorithm Design Dr.Raviya 91766 66770

11.00 AM to 1.00PM

1.00PM TO 3.00PM
SEMESTER 4

BCS-041 Fundamentals of Computer Networks 

MCS-024 Object Oriented Technologies and Java Programming 11.00PM TO 01.00PM

2

MCS-011 Problem Solving and Programming Dr.Radha 9894979696 2

MCS-013 Discrete Mathematics



DATE TIME Course Code
Name of the 
Counsellor Contact No Credit 

6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024

6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024
6/1/2024
6/2/2024 4MMTE 003 Pattern Recognition & ImageProcessing K.Gowri 90034 50109

1.00AM to 3.00Pm MMTE 002 Design & Analysis of Algorithms K.Gowri 90034 50109 4

Dr.Mohan 98409 09162 2

MMTE 001 Graph Theory Dr.Mohan 98409 09162 4

1.00AM to 3.00Pm MMT008 Probability and Statistics Dr.Bharani

9715738758 4

8

3.00PM to 5.00pm

SEMESTER 3

11.00AM to 1.00Pm

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2578), GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI
ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR  RR LEARNERS MSCMACS  PROGRAMME - APRIL 2024

Platform : Off line

MMT009 Mathematical Modelling

9.00AM to 11.00AM

11.00AM to 1.00Pm

SEMESTER 2

9.00AM to 11.00AM

MMT003 Algebra Dr.Bharani 4

MMT006 Functional Analysis Dr.Bharani



DATE TIME Course Code
Name of the 
Counsellor Contact No Credit

6/1/2024
9.00AM to 11.00AM MCS206  Object Oriented Programming 

Using Java M.Lavanya 88386 94131 4

6/2/2024 11.00AM to 1.00Pm MCS207 Database Management Systems M.Lavanya 88386 94131 4

6/1/2024
6/2/2024

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2578), GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI
ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR RR LEARNERS PGDCA_NEW  PROGRAMME - APRIL 2024

Platform : Off line

SEMESTER 2

M.Lavanya 88386 94131 43.00PM to 5.00 PM MCS208 Data Structures and Algorithms



DATE TIME Course Code
Name of the 

Counsellor
Contact No

08.06.2024
09.06.2024

09.00 AM TO 11.00 AM Computer Basics and 
PC software Lab - 

Semester 1

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2578), GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI
ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR BCA&BCAOL PROGRAMME - APRIL 2024

Platform : Off line

Dr.Raviya 91766 66770



DATE TIME Course Code
Name of the 

Counsellor
Contact No

08.06.2024
09.06.2024
08.06.2024 11.00 AM TO 1.00 PM
09.06.2024

MCSL216 -DAA and Web Design 
Lab

Dr.RaghuRaman.M.T 99766 71251

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2578), GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI
ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MCA_NEW & MCAOL  PROGRAMME -APRIL 2024

Platform : Off line

MCSL217-Software Engineering 
Lab

G.Vijayalakshmi Balaji 988452525909.00 AM TO 11.00 AM



DATE TIME Course Code
Name of the 

Counsellor
Contact No

08.06.2024
09.06.2024
08.06.2024
09.06.2024

11.00 AM  TO 1.00 PM MCSL205- C and Python Lab K.Jayabharathi 78712 26366

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2578), GURU NANAK COLLEGE, VELACHERY, CHENNAI
ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR PGDCA_NEW  PROGRAMME - APRIL 2024

09.00 AM TO 11.00 AM MCSL204-Windows and Linux Lab M.Lavanya 88386 94131

Platform : Off line
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